PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17098
Revised: 08/07/18
Page: 1 of 3
FRK 9 /V2
FAMILY WATTAGE (NOMINAL) DIAMETER CRI CCT VERSION

Page: 2 of 3
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT
1409572 FRK10X3-930/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
10W 3" DIA 90CRI 3000K VERSION 2
3000K
1409573 FRK17X4-930/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
17W 4" DIA 90CRI 3000K VERSION 2
1409574 FRK23X5.5-930/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
23W 5.5" DIA 90CRI 3000K VERSION 2
1409575 FRK28X7-930/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
28W 7" DIA 90CRI 3000K VERSION 2
14099728 FRK17X4-940/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
17W 4” DIA 90CRI 4000K VERSION 2
4000K14099729 FRK23X5.5-940/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
 23W 5.5” DIA 90CRI 4000K VERSION 2
14099730 FRK28X7-940/V2 FLUSH MOUNT RETROFIT KIT/LIGHT ENGINE
28W 7” DIA 90CRI 4000K VERSION 2
SPECIFICATIONS:
FRK10X3-930/V2 FRK17X4-930/V2 FRK23X5.5-930/V2 FRK28X7-930/V2
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS